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B Grade
101
104
103
102

C Grade
205
204
207
206

FA
303
302
304
301
305

FB
402
407
409
401
404
405
411
410
408
403
412

F Open
504
505
506
507
508

GRAND AGGREGATE

Name

Peter Maher
Mick Liston
David Rich
Terry Hickey
Rob Sandlant
Lew Horwood
Alan Benton
John Hair
George Holden
Trevor Rhodes
Paul Murphy
Alan Hobbs

Geoff Krake
Craig Arnel
Trevor Diffey
Stephen Nitschke

Cameron Webb
Richard McRae
Joylene Rich
Carolynn Nitschke

Barry Roennfeldt
Graham Eales
Jenny Davies
Noel Osborn
Leo Stigger

Rob Neil

Rod Maurier
Julie Krake
John Kelly
Nev Nitschke
Peter McDonald
Ken Hall

Keith Cook
Peter Nitschke
Ashley Wright
Mark Pilgrim

Peter Kelly
Paul McCarthy
Richie Neil
Adam Davies
Robert Bant

Day 1

200.25
199.24
194.21
196.17
197.17
198.23
192.13
198.23
194.13
194.16
185.13

197.24
193.18
183.07
196.17

185.07
182.10
174.06
184.09

232.17
229.14
226.11
226.13
218.08

227.10
220.10
220.07
225.06
206.03
207.05
198.06
209.08
219.05
217.06
209.10

235.18
236.23
234.18
237.22
233.20

Day 2

148.15
141.15
144.15
142.11
141.04
137.10
142.06
134.06
138.09
136.09
131.07
142.10

143.05

132.07

130.04
0.00

133.08
126.07
124.02

160.05
162.05
159.06
157.01
158.02

148.03
150.04
147.01
134.03
149.04
137.01
130.01
95.01

o o

167.09
164.07
166.06
159.06

Aggregate

348.40
340.39
338.36
338.28
338.21
335.33
334.19
332.29
332.22
330.25
316.20
142.10

340.29
325.25
313.11
196.17

318.15
308.17
298.08
184.09

392.22
391.19
385.17
383.14
376.10

375.13
370.14
367.08
359.09
355.07
344.06
328.07
304.09
219.05
217.06
209.10

402.27
400.30
400.24
396.28
233.20



